
C O N T E N T S

List o) F  і faires 
А с кп ч и  ledgemenis

In tro d u c tio n : Judging the  C rim e  o f C rim es

1 ‘W h e n  W e  W a lk  O u r; W h a t W as It A l l  A b o u t Г

2 ‘W a tc h in g  the Fish in  the  ( io ld fts h  Row ľ

? ‘W h o  the  I lo ll Cares I low  T h in g s  A re  Попе 
in  the  O ld  ( ľo u n try ’

4 T h e y  D on 't Say W h a t T hey M ean  o r  M ean 
W h a t T h e y  Say’

5 ‘W e  A re  N o t a T ru th  C om m iss ion ’

C onc lus ion

Bibliography
Index

ІЩ Є  vi 
v i i

I

26

56

84

118

152

181

189
2 1 6


