CONTENTS

List of Figures Acknowledgements		page vi
	Introduction: Judging the Crime of Crimes	1
1	'When We Walk Out; What Was It All About?'	26
2	'Watching the Fish in the Goldfish Bowl'	56
3	'Who the Hell Cares How Things Are Done in the Old Country'	84
4	'They Don't Say What They Mean or Mean What They Say'	118
5	'We Are Not a Truth Commission'	152
	Conclusion	181
Bibliography Index		189 216